(INDIA)
(WITH TOUCH SCREEN DISPLAY & DATA LOGGING)
BACTERIOLOGICAL INCUBATOR
OT-BI-56 TS/SS OT-BI-56 TS/SS
2/3, DSIDC,Community Work Centre, J-Block, Shakurpur, Delhi-110034 (India)
Ph.: 011-27101383, 27184490, 27108890
E-mail: info@opticstechnology.in, opticstechnology@gmail.com
Website: www.opticstechnology.in

46
An ISO 13485:2016 CERTIFIED
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 10002:2018
ISO 29463-5:2022
BS EN 12469:2000
IEC 61010-1:2010
lR;eso t;rs
WHO GMP
STANDARD
IQCS
ALITU YQ
Pen Drive
Model No.    Size Inside Chambe r Ltrs.  No. of
                 W   x   D   x  H  (App.) Trays
OT-BI-56/28- MS/SS/TS 300 x 300 x 300 mm (12”x12”x12”)   28  1
OT-BI-56/45-MS/SS/TS 355 x 355 x 355 mm (14”x14”x14”)   45 1
OT-BI-56/96-MS/SS/TS 450 x 450 x 450 mm (18”x18”x18”)   96  2
OT-BI-56/128-MS/SS/TS 450 x 450 x 600 mm (18”x18”x24”)  128  2
OT-BI-56/227-MS/SS/TS 600 x 600 x 600 mm (24”x24”x24”)  227 2
OT-BI-56/255-MS/SS/TS 450 x 600 x 900 mm (24”x18”x36”) 255 3
OT-BI-56/340-MS/SS/TS 600 x 600 x 900 mm (24”x24”x36”) 340 3
OT-BI-56/453-MS/SS/TS 600 x 600 x 1200 mm (24”x24”x48”) 453 4
l Touch Screen Display Menu driven settings for Controlling parameters Setting / RTC accurate
Date Time Clock.
l Pen Drive for saving of data for printing through PC communication.
OR ANY NON STANDARD SIZE